

Bid Summary
for
NTPUD Base Facility Drainage Improvements

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Contractor Name									
				Engineer's Estimate		Lonzo Incorporated		RaPID Construction, Inc. dba RaPID General Engineering					
				Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
2	Temporary Erosion Controls/Tree Protection	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	Clear and Grub	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 5,522.00	\$ 5,522.00		\$ -		\$ -
4	Rock Slope Protection	652	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,780.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 14,344.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,040.00		\$ -		\$ -
5	Rock Armored Swale	102	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,160.00		\$ -		\$ -
6	Curtain Drain	85	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 11,475.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
7	Storm Drain	80	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00		\$ -		\$ -
8	Reconstruct Infiltration Trench	37	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,070.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,550.00		\$ -		\$ -
9	Storm Drain Inlet	3	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00		\$ -		\$ -
10	Electrical Conduit bank	117	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 10,764.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,190.00		\$ -		\$ -
11	AC Paving (HMA)	328	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 4,592.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 4,428.00		\$ -		\$ -
12	Revegetation	1,140	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,700.00		\$ -		\$ -
Total					\$ 87,252.00		\$ 87,900.00		\$ 97,790.00		\$ -		\$ -